



Contract Amendment – Design and Supply of Low Floor Light Rail Vehicles

TTC Board Decision

The TTC Board on July 17, 2024, adopted the following:

That the TTC Board:

1. Authorize a contract amendment to Alstom Transportation Canada Inc. for contract C32PD08863, Design and Supply of Low-Floor Light Rail Vehicles to increase the total contract amount by \$47,043,759.01, inclusive of HST, to a revised total of \$1,703,764,902.69, inclusive of HST, to cover estimated escalation adjustment costs for 60 accessible streetcars.